
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
      1  2  3 4pm-Mass-SC Chapel Worship Schedule 

 
10:30- 

 
11:00- 
3:30- 

 
3:30- 

Every Monday 
Ecumenical Worship-GA 
Mon-Friday 
MASS - San Camillo Chapel  
MASS - Guardian Angel 
Every Friday 
Divine Mercy Devotions-SC 

      10:00- 
1:30- 
2:00- 
2:00- 

 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Chat & Stitch-ES 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Movie:  
Phantom of the Opera 

9:00- 
12:30- 

1:30- 
6:30- 

 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Bingo-OD 
Movie: Millions 

10:30-
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

 

Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
World Culture Hour-JCR 

4  5  6  7  8  9  10 4pm-Mass-SC Chapel 
9:30- 

10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
6:00- 
7:15- 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
MU Basketball-JCR 
Movie: Last Holiday 
Jeopardy-JCR 
Charismatic Prayer-JCR 

10:30- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

Ecumenical Service-GA 
Open Crafting Time-ES 
TV: Man on The Inside 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos-JCR  

1:00- 
2:00- 
3:00- 
3:30- 
6:30- 
7:00- 

 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Music: Will Ulrich-OD 
Tech Talks-WGR 
TEDx Series-JCR’ 
Sheepshead Play-WGR 
AA-LS 

1:00- 
2:00- 

 

Rummikub-ES 
Listening Party-WGR 
 
Christmas Tree Take down  
in each common area  
following time instructions 
from your Floor Rep  
 

10:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Care Squares-E.Lobby 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Movie: In-Laws 

9:00- 
12:30- 

6:30- 
 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Movie: Persuasion 

9:30- 
10:30- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

MU Fitness Series-RWC 
Chorus Practice-OD 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
MU Basketball-JCR 
Movie: Animal Crackers 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
World Culture Hour-JCR 

11  12  13  14  15  16  17 4pm-Mass-SC Chapel 
9:30- 

10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
6:00- 
7:15- 

 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
Movie: CODA 
Jeopardy-JCR 
Charismatic Prayer-JCR 

10:30- 
1:00- 
1:30- 
2:00- 

 
2:30- 
6:30- 

Ecumenical Service-GA 
Open Crafting Time-ES 
Parkinson’s Support-JCR 
Speaker: 
James Santelle-OD 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos-JCR  

9:00- 
1:00- 
3:00- 
3:30-
6:30- 
7:00- 

 

Spa Day-RWC 
Bus Shopping Trip 
Tech Talks-WGR 
TEDx Series-JCR 
Sheepshead Play-WGR 
AA-LS 

10:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 

 
 
 

Morning Book Club-LS 
Rummikub-ES 
Music: Flipsyde-OD 
Listening Party-WGR 
Caregiver’s Support-LS 

10:00- 
 

10:00- 
10:30- 

1:30- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
6:30- 

Speaker: 
Laura Gellott-OD 
Bus Shopping Trip 
Meet Pharmacist-RWC 
Chat & Stitch-ES 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Neal Bardele Duo-OD 
Movie: Trading Places 

9:00- 
11:00- 
12:30- 

1:30- 
3:30- 
6:00- 
6:30- 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Toe Nail Care-WWS 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Bingo-OD 
Song Rehearsal-OD  
Karaoke Night w/Joe-OD 
Movie: Enchanted 

10:30- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:00- 

 
2:30- 
6:30- 

Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Movie:  
Wake up the Dead Man 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
World Culture Hour-JCR 

18  19  20  21  22  23  24 4pm-Mass-SC Chapel 
9:30- 

10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
6:00- 
7:15- 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
Movie: Wake Up Dead Man 
Jeopardy-JCR 
Charismatic Prayer-JCR 

10:30- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

Ecumenical Service-GA 
Open Crafting Time-ES 
TV: A Man of the Inside 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos-JCR  

9:00- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 

 
3:00- 
3:30- 
6:30- 
7:00- 

Hearing Aid care-RWC 
Bus Shopping Trip 
Short Story Group-LS 
Speaker: 
Inside Holy Hill-JCR 
Tech Talks-WGR 
TEDx Series-JCR 
Sheepshead Play-WGR 
AA-LS 

1:00- 
1:00- 
1:30- 
2:00- 

 
 

2:00- 

Rummikub-ES 
Afternoon Book Club-MDR 
Community Café-RWC 
Lay Camillian  
Family Speaker: 
Fr. Charles Kestermeir, SJ 
Listening Party-WGR 

10:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 
2:00- 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Care Squares-E.Lobby 
Pianist: Dave Adler-PUB 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Movie: The  
Jane Austen Book Club 

9:00- 
9:00- 

12:30- 
1:00- 

 
6:30- 

Toe Nail Care-RWC 
Coffee Connections-PUB 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Speaker:  
Milw. Historical Society-OD 
Movie: Undertaking Betty 

9:30- 
10:30- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

MU Fitness Series-RWC 
Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Movie: The Grey 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
World Culture Hour-JCR 

25  26  27  28  29  30  31 4pm-Mass-SC Chapel 
9:30- 

10:30- 
1:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 

 
6:00- 
7:15- 

Mass-SC Chapel 
Mass-GA Chapel 
Canasta-ES 
Sing Along-PUB 
Movie:  
Gentlemen Prefer Blondes  
Jeopardy-JCR 
Charismatic Prayer-JCR 

10:30- 
1:00- 
2:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

Ecumenical Service-GA 
Open Crafting Time-ES 
TV: A Man of the Inside 
Scripture Sharing-LS 
Mex. Train Dominos-JCR  

1:00- 
2:00- 
3:00- 
3:30- 
6:30- 
7:00- 

 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Operational Update-OD 
Tech Talks-WGR 
TEDx Series-JCR 
Sheepshead Play-WGR 
AA-LS 
 

9:00- 
1:00- 
2:00- 

 
2:00- 

Newcomers Coffee-PUB 
Rummikub-ES 
January Resident  
Birthday Party-OD 
Listening Party-WGR 

10:00- 
2:00- 
6:30- 

Bus Shopping Trip 
Sheepshead-WGR 
Movie:  
Ghost & The Darkness 

9:00- 
12:30- 
2:00- 
6:30- 

 

Coffee Connections-PUB 
Fun Bridge-WGR 
Cream City Clarinets-OD 
Movie: Marry Me 

9:30- 
10:30- 
11:45- 

1:00- 
2:30- 
6:30- 

MU Fitness Series-RWC 
Brain Games-JCR 
Duplicate Bridge-WGR 
Let’s Play Pool-EGR 
Watercolor Painting-ES 
World Culture Hour-JCR 
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